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y = 0.8458x - 0.1645

R² = 0.8518

C-3
y = 1.0356x + 0.4486

R² = 0.8727

C-4
y = 1.277x - 0.7632

R² = 0.9209

M-3/4
y = 0.7037x + 0.7865

R² = 0.8049

0

1

2

3

4

0 1 2 3 4

Pr
ed

ic
te

d

Observed

Total fuel consump�tion - Scotch pine (kg m -2 )

GFED


	Page 3

